
Odyssey Preschool 2023-2024 School Calendar
Monday and Tuesday,July 31 and August 1,2023:Staff Work Days-School Closed

Wednesday,August 2,2023:First Day of the 2023-2024 School Year

Monday,September 4,2023:Labor Day-School Closed

Monday,October 9,2023:Staff Development Day-School Closed

Friday,November 10,2023:Veterans-School Closed

Wednesday,Thursday and Friday,November 22-24,2023:Thanksgiving Break-School Closed

Friday, December 15,2023:Minimum Day, School Closes at 12:00 for Teacher Work Day

Monday,December 18,2023 - January 2,2024:Winter Break-School Closed

Monday,January 15,2024:Martin Luther King Jr.Day-School Closed

Monday,February 19,2024:Presidents Day-School Closed

Monday,April 8-April 12,2024:Spring Break-School Closed

Friday,April 19,2024:Parent/Teacher Conferences- School Closed

Monday,May 27,2024:Memorial Day-School Closed

Wednesday,June 19,2024:Juneteenth-School Closed

Friday,June 21:Last Day of 2023-2024 School Year

June 24- June 28,2024:Summer Break-School Closed

Monday and Tuesday,July 1 and 2,2024:Staff Development and Teacher Work Days-School Closed

Summer Session 1:July 3-12,2024 Summer Session 2:July 15-26,2024

Thursday,July 4,2024:Independence Day-School Closed

Monday and Tuesday,July 29 and 30,2024:Staff Development and Teacher Work Days-School Closed

Wednesday,July 31,2024: First Day of the 2024-2025 School Year




